
WHITE ABV%   125ml   175ml   250ml   Bottle

Les Vignerons Vermentino Colombard 
Light, fresh and clean with citrus and apple.

11.5%      4.50      6.25      8.95      25.00France

Fennel, mango and passion fruit. SWA Silver Award.
Altozano Verdejo Sauvignon Blanc                  12.5%      4.75       6.50     9.25       27.00Spain

Refreshing and fruity. Pairs well with salads and seafood dishes.
Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde                  11.0%      4.95     6.85       9.85      28.50Portugal

Light, citrus, juicy fruits and a hint of vanilla.
Sereno Pinot Grigio 11.0%     4.80       6.70     9.50       27.50Italy

Franschhoek Cellars Unoaked Chardonnay 
Bright, pineapple, lime, tropical fruit.

13.5%      4.80     6.70      9.50       27.50South Africa

Viña Cerrada Blanco D.O.Ca Rioja
Delicate and clean with subtle hints of stone fruit. SWA Commended.

12.0%     5.50     7.70       10.95     32.00Spain

Full bodied and crisp with tropical and passionfruit flavours.
Akarana Sauvignon Blanc 11.0%     6.50     8.95       12.95     38.00New Zealand

Rich and vibrant with a full body flavours of red berries, chocolate and coffee.
Foncastel Picpoul De Pinet 13.0%    6.60     9.25        13.15      38.50France

Did you know Florence Pugh’s breakout role in Lady Macbeth (2016) was filmed in
the stunning landscapes of the North East of England?

WINE MENU

ROSÉ 

Sereno Pinot Grigio Blush
Light, fresh, strawberry and easy drinking.

12.0%     4.50     6.25       8.95        27.50Italy

Fresh, red fruits, violets and roses.
Domaine de Pellehaut Rosé Harmonie de Gascogne 11.5%      4.70     6.50       9.25       28.50France



ABV%   125ml   175ml   250ml   BottleRED

Les Vignerons Carignan Syrah 
Tender, fresh, and lively with flavours of strawberries, raspberry, and ripe cherries.

12.5%     4.50       6.25       8.95      25.00France

Intense and balanced with flavours of chocolate, liquorice and violet and
silky tannins. SWA Commended.

Altozano Tempranillo Cabernet Sauvignon 13.5%      4.70       6.50       9.25      27.00Spain

Medium-bodied with raspberry, Morello cherry and blackberry.

Rothschild Merlot 14.5%      4.80       7.15        9.55      29.00France

14.0%      5.50     7.70        10.95     31.00Viña Cerrada Crianza D.O.Ca Rioja 
Plum, red berries, classic vanilla with a touch of pepper. SWA Commended.

Spain

13.0%      5.40     7.50        10.75     32.50
Prune and damson with a hint of liquorice and a soft, mellow mouthfeel.
Valle de Ceibo Malbec Argentina

Ripe black cherries, chocolate caramel with bright, luscious flavours and a rich body.

Cycles Gladiator Zinfandel 14.0%       7.80     10.95      15.55     47.50California

Bericanto Pinot Noir
Soft tannins provide a harmonious and soft wine. SWA Commended.

13.5%      6.50      8.95       12.95    38.00Italy

Rich and vibrant with a medium to full body and flavours of red berries, chocolate and coffee.

Tempus Two Copper Series Grenache
Shiraz Mourvedre

14.0%        8.25     11.50      16.60    49.00Australia

SPARKLING

Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse.
Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry 10.5%        7.50        -              -         32.00Italy

Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia D.O.C Extra Dry
Fine bright perlage, delicate and complex with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.

10.5%         7.50       -              -         32.00Italy

Delicate, complex and crisp with notes of citrus and white flowers.
La Cuvée Laurent-Perrier 12.0%            -            -               -        95.00France



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Asahi 5.0%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Gluten-Free Peroni 5.0%
Modelo 4.5%
Lucky Buddha 4.8%
Schöfferhofer Grapefruit 2.5%
Schöfferhofer Pineapple 2.5%
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4.0%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4.0%
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 4.0%
Crabbie’s Alcoholic Ginger Beer 3.4% 
Newcastle Brown Ale 4.7% 

5.25
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.75

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Tyneside Cinema’s founder, Dixon Scott, is the Great Uncle of not one but two
legendary filmmakers; Sir Ridley Scott (Alien, Blade Runner) and Tony Scott (True
Romance, Top Gun). Look out for Dixon’s portrait as you head up the stairs!

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Tyneside Blonde 3.9%
Timothy Taylor Landlord 4.3%
Director’s Cut 3.4%
Anarchy Brew Co (abv varies)
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Inch’s Cider 4.5%
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4.3% 
Amstel 4.4% 
Guinness 4.1% 

Pint 5.50
Pint 6.50
Pint 5.50
Pint 6.50
Pint 6.50
Pint 6.00
Pint 7.00
Pint 6.00
Pint 6.80

Half 3.00
Half 3.50
Half 3.00
Half 3.50
Half 3.50
Half 3.25
Half 3.75
Half 3.25
Half 3.50

Guest Ales   - Ask server for details

DRINKS MENU



GIN
Gordon’s 37.5%
Bombay Sapphire 40% 
Gordon’s Pink 37.5%
Tanqueray 41.3%
Hendrick’s 41.4%
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
    Gin Liqueur 20%
Malfy Lemon 41%
Malfy Pink Grapefruit 41% 
Malfy Blood Orange 41%
Newcastle 43%

25ml 4.10
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.25
25ml 5.00
25ml 5.00
25ml 4.10

25ml 5.00
25ml 5.00
25ml 5.00
25ml 6.00

WHISKY
Jameson 40%
Jack Daniels  40%
Johnnie Walker Black
   Label 40%
Bulleit Bourbon 45.0%
Woodford Reserve 43.2%
Knob Creek 50%
Glenfiddich 40%
Auchentoshan 3 Wood 43%
Laphroaig 40%
Talisker 10 Year Old 45.8%

25ml 4.10
25ml 4.10
25ml 5.25

25ml 5.00
25ml 5.50
25ml 6.00
25ml 7.00
25ml 7.50
25ml 7.00
25ml 7.50

RUM
Bacardi 37.5%
Captain Morgan Dark 40%
Koko Kanu 37.5%
Goslings Black Seal 40% 
Kraken 40%
Old J Spiced 35%
Old J Cherry 35%
Old J Gold 40%
Dead Man’s Finger’s Spiced 37.5%
Dead Man’s Finger’s Cherry 37.5%
Dead Man’s Finger’s Spiced 0%
Havana Club 7 40%
Havana Club Cuban Spiced 35%
Havana Club Especial 40%

25ml 4.10
25ml 4.10
25ml 4.10
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.75
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.75
25ml 3.75
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.50
25ml 4.50

VODKA
Absolut Blue 40%
Absolut Vanilla 38%
Żubrówka 37.5%

25ml 4.10
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.25

SPIRITS
Disaronno 28%
Frangelico 20%
Southern Comfort 35% 
Chambord 16.5%
Campari 25%
Courvoisier 40%
Hennessey 40%
Baileys 17%

25ml 4.00
25ml 4.00
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.25
25ml 4.50
25ml 6.50
50ml 5.25

Espresso Martini  -  Vodka, Kahlua and espresso.
Rhubarb & Ginger Fizz  -  Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Liqueur and prosecco.
Aperol Spritz  -  Aperol, prosecco and soda.
Dark & Stormy  -  Gosling’s rum, bitters, ginger beer and lime.
Peach Bellini*  -  Peach and prosecco.
Kir Royale  -  Chambord and prosecco.
Hugo*  -  Gin, elderflower, prosecco, soda, mint and lime.
Negroni  -  Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Martini Rosso and orange.

*Available as alcohol-free!

COCKTAILS 9.00



ABV%   125ml   175ml   250ml   BottleALCOHOL FREE WINE

ALCOHOL FREE BEER & CIDER
Birra Moretti Zero <0.05%
Beavertown Lazer Crush  0.3%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries <0.05%
Erdinger <0.05%

4.00
4.50
5.00
5.00

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS
Coke 200ml
Diet Coke 200ml
Fentimans Tonic 200ml 
Fentimans Light Tonic 200ml
Fentimans Ginger Ale 200ml
Fanta Orange 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml
Fentimans Cherry Cola 275ml
San Pellegrino Limonata 330ml
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa 330ml
J2O Orange & Passionfruit 330ml
Marlish Still Water 330ml
Marlish Sparkling Water 330ml

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.75
2.25
2.25

Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Irn-Bru

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Glass 2.20          Pint 2.75
Glass 2.20          Pint 2.75
Glass 2.20          Pint 2.75

Bon Voyage Merlot
Bon Voyage Sauvignon Blanc
Sea Change Prosecco

<0.05%     2.75     3.90      5.50     16.00
<0.05%     2.75     3.90      5.50     16.00
     0.0%      3.50        -              -        20.00



⁠In 1986, Tyneside Cinema hosted "Gay's Own Pictures," a groundbreaking season of
gay and lesbian films. This paved the way for the London Lesbian and Gay Film
Festival, now known as BFI Flare, which is Europe’s largest LGBTQIA+ film festival!

HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee
Americano
Café Latte
Chai Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Macchiato
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Ringtons Tea Cup   
Ringtons Tea Pot for 1 
Ringtons Tea Pot for 2

2.75
3.20
3.60
3.90
3.60
3.60
3.20
2.50
3.60
3.90
2.50
2.90
3.30

Soy Milk 
Oat Milk 

ADD ALTERNATIVE MILK 0.30

ADD SYRUP 0.70

Cordial & Water  
Cordial & Soda
Elderflower & Soda
Soda Water

Glass 0.75               Pint 1.25
Glass 1.00               Pint 1.50

  Glass 1.25               Pint 2.50
    Pint 1.00

Orange
Cranberry
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato

Glass 2.20               Pint 2.95
Glass 2.20               Pint 2.95
Glass 2.20               Pint 2.95
Glass 2.20               Pint 2.95
Glass 2.20               Pint 2.95

CORDIALSFRESH JUICE

Caramel, salted caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, popcorn, plus seasonal flavours including  apple pie,
peach, blackberry, gingerbread, cinnamon, and pumpkin spice
Ask our team to know the full range!

FANCY A
DISCOUNT?
BECOME A
MEMBER!


